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201008130002
59500

08/13/2010
01:10:05

WOOD
MILDRED

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050202000
051280

201008030002
47050

08/03/2010
01:16:41

WOOD
MILDRED

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

5 83 Lot#:28 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:83
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

201008240002
71390

08/24/2010
11:52:23

WOOD
MILDRED

Grantee RELEASES BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100119000
016090

Other:SEE
INST


