Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/08; Name= WOOD MILDRED;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	08/13/2010 01:10:05	WOOD MILDRED	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050202000 051280	
	08/03/2010 01:16:41	WOOD MILDRED	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			5	83		Lot#:28 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:83 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
201008240002 71390	08/24/2010 11:52:23	WOOD MILDRED	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100119000 016090	Other:SEE INST